	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T1)


	DATE
	04/13/2013

	RESULT
	O’Fallon Indians Won The Game By 33 Runs

	TOSS

	Mighty Warriors Won The Toss And Elected To Bowl

	UMPIRES
	Sudir

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Baskar


	OFALLON INDIANS BATTING

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Yuvi
	Catch
	5
	
	

	2
	Baskar
	Catch
	26
	
	

	3
	Vibhu
	Run out
	3
	
	

	4
	Keshav
	Catch
	16
	
	

	5
	Balaji
	Bowled
	7
	
	

	6
	Muthu
	NOT OUT
	6
	
	

	7
	Vivek
	Catch
	0
	
	

	8
	Sanjay
	NOT OUT
	7
	
	

	9
	Dixit 
	
	
	
	

	10
	Sundaram
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	12
	
	

	
	Total
	
	87
	
	


	MIGHTY WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Aravindhan
	3
	
	19
	

	2
	Mohan
	2
	
	18
	2

	3
	Aravind
	4
	
	32
	2

	4
	Sridar
	2
	
	10
	

	5
	Karthik
	1
	
	8
	1


	MIGHTY WARRIORS BATTING

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Karthik
	Catch
	8
	
	

	2
	Sudheendra
	Catch
	13
	
	

	3
	Arun
	Catch
	15
	
	

	4
	Sunil
	
	2
	
	

	5
	Aravind
	Catch
	2
	
	

	6
	Aravindan
	
	0
	
	

	7
	Sridhar
	
	1
	
	

	8
	Chetan
	
	0
	
	

	9
	Suresh
	Catch
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	All out
	54
	
	


	OFALLON INDIANS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Baskar
	3
	
	11
	4

	2
	Keshav
	3
	
	19
	1

	3
	Sundaram
	2
	
	9
	1

	4
	Muthu
	2
	
	8
	1


